

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1528 OF 2005

M/S NEELDEEP INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 02/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.L.Nageshwar Rao,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manoj Shukla,Adv.

Mr.Shailendra Narayan,Adv.

Ms.Neelam Kalsi,Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.GE Vahanwati,SG

Mr.Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr.Abhay Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Rahul,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 6th January, 2006.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master