

@ITEM NO.202
(PH)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1528 OF 2005

M/S NEELDEEP INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay, modification of Court's Order)
(For final disposal)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the next week.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master